The trainer will provide On-Site Training of up to four (4) days at all One-room and Two- 
Room studio non-mobile locations, prior to opening. This Opening Assistance training 
is mandatory. The On-Site Training and Assistance fee will be billed at One Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500) per day and must be paid to us at least one week prior to 
the on-site arrival of the trainer.  

7.4.  Additional Training.  Franchisor may offer mandatory and/or optional additional training 

programs from time to time.  If required by Franchisor, Franchisee, or Franchisee’s